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5. 
6 

Academic Calendar Odd Term of A.Y Session 2022-2023 TERM 221 

7 

8 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

Government Polytechnic Dahod 

17. 

18. 

Odd Ten Fifth Semester Time table Display 
Odd term Fifth Semester Start Date 
Semester third Semester Internship 

EVENTS 

Odd Tem third Semester Time table Display 
Odd ternm third Semester Start Date 

Odd Tem First Seester Tine table Display 
Odd tenn First Semester Start Date 
Mid Semester Exam Fifth Semester 

Diwali acation 

Third & First Semester Test I 

Third & First Semester Test 2 

Term Work and Viva Submission 
Fifth Semester 
End date of Fifth semester 
Term Work and Viva Submission 
Third Semester 
End of Third semester 

16. Term Work and Viva Submission 
First Semester 
End of First semester 
End semester exam(university exam) 

DATE 

16-07-2022 
18-07-2022 

17-09-2022 To 
01-10-2022 
01-10-2022 
03-10-2022 
22-09-2022 

23-09-2(022 

19-09-2022 To 
24-09-2022 

19-10-2022 To 
8-11-2022 

19-12-2022 To 
23-12-2022 

16-01-2023 To 
20-01-2023 

Second Week of 
November 

12-11-2022 

Last week of 

January 
31-01-2022 
Third week of 
January 
24-01-2023 
As per GTU 
schedule 

H.O.D 

REMARKS 

Computer Engineeribg Derartment 
Government Polechmic Dahod 

Note: The Date mentioned in the calendar are tentative and variation may OCcur 
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