Government Polytechnic Dahod

Programme: Department Computer Engineering Academic Calendar Odd Term of A.Y Session 2022-2023 TERM 221



SR NO	EVENTS	DATE	REMARKS
1.	Odd Term Fifth Semester Time table Display	16-07-2022	
2.	Odd term Fifth Semester Start Date	18-07-2022	
3.	Semester third Semester Internship	17-09-2022 To	
		01-10-2022	
4.	Odd Term third Semester Time table Display	01-10-2022	Will income
5.	Odd term third Semester Start Date	03-10-2022	(Approximate)
6.	Odd Term First Semester Time table Display	22-09-2022	N. Oliverine and
7.	Odd term First Semester Start Date	23-09-2022	7
8.	Mid Semester Exam Fifth Semester	19-09-2022 To	
		24-09-2022	
9.	Diwali Vacation	19-10-2022 To	
		8-11-2022	
10.	Third & First Semester Test 1	19-12-2022 To	
		23-12-2022	1
11.	Third & First Semester Test 2	16-01-2023 To	-
		20-01-2023	
12.	Term Work and Viva Submission	Second Week of	100
	Fifth Semester	November	
13.	End date of Fifth semester	12-11-2022	
14.	Term Work and Viva Submission	Last week of	T. Carrier op
	Third Semester	January	
15.	End of Third semester	31-01-2022	
16.	Term Work and Viva Submission	Third week of	
	First Semester	January	
17.	End of First semester	24-01-2023	
18.	End semester exam(university exam)	As per GTU	and the second
		schedule	magaz

Computer Engineering Department
Government Polytechnic Dahod